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? INDYCAR' SERIES

P Car Driver
10  Dario Franchitti
9  Scott Dixon
12 Will Power
1 Ryan Hunter-Reay
Helio Castroneves
83  Charlie Kimball
19  Justin Wilson
15  Graham Rahal
27  James Hinchcliffe
77  Simon Pagenaud
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11 25  Marco Andretti

12 7  Sebastien Bourdais
13 14  Takuma Sato

14 55  Tristan Vautier (R)
15 5 E.J.Viso

16 11  Tony Kanaan

17 67  Josef Newgarden
18 98  JR Hildebrand

19 16 James Jakes

20 6  Sebastian Saavedra
21 18  James Davison (R)
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Ryan Briscoe

78  Simona De Silvestro
20  Ed Carpenter

97  Lucas Luhr (R)
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Hometown
Edinburgh, Scotland
Auckland, New Zealand
Toowoomba, Australia
Fort Lauderdale, Fla.
Sao Paulo

Camarillo, Calif.
Sheffield, England
New Albany, Ohio
Toronto
Montmorillon, France
Nazareth, Pa.

Le Mans, France
Tokyo

Corenc, France
Caracas, Venezuela
Salvador, Brazil
Hendersonville, Tenn.
Sausalito, Calif.
Leeds, England
Bogota, Colombia
Melbourne, Australia
Sydney

Mont-sur-Rolle, Switzerland

Indianapolis
Koblenz, Germany

1ZOD IndyCar Series

Saturday, Aug. 24, 2013
QUALIFYING RESULTS

Car Name

Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Verizon Team Penske

DHL

Hitachi Team Penske

NovolLog FlexPen

Dale Coyne Racing

Midas/Big O Tires

GoDaddy

Schmidt Hamilton HP Motorsports
RC Cola

Dragon Racing

ABC Supply Co./A.J. Foyt Racing
Angie's List Schmidt Peterson Motorsports
Team Venezuela PDVSA Citgo
Hydroxycut KVRT-SH Racing
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing
Barracuda Racing

Acorn Stairlifts

Dragon Racing

Sonny's BBQ

National Guard Panther Racing
Nuclear Entergy Areva KVRT
Fuzzy's Vodka/Ed Carpenter Racing
RW Motorsports/SFHR

GoPro Grand Prix of Sonoma at Sonoma Raceway

Engine
Honda
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Honda
Honda
Chevrolet
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Honda
Honda
Chevrolet
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda

Entrant

Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Team Penske

Andretti Autosport

Team Penske

Novo Nordisk Chip Ganassi Racing
Dale Coyne Racing

Rahal Letterman Lanigan Racing
Andretti Autosport

Schmidt Hamilton Motorsports
Andretti Autosport

Dragon Racing

A.J. Foyt Racing

Schmidt Peterson Motorsports
Team Venezuela/Andretti Autosport/HVM
KV Racing Technology

Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb-Agajanian
Rahal Letterman Lanigan Racing
Dragon Racing

Dale Coyne Racing

Panther Racing

KV Racing Technology

Ed Carpenter Racing

RW Motorsports/SFHR

Verizon P1 Award Winner: Dario Franchitti (1:17.5271, 110.748 mph)
Legend: R - 1ZOD IndyCar Series Sunoco Rookie of the Year candidate All cars use fourth-generation 1ZOD IndyCar Series Dallara chassis (IR-12) and Firestone tires

Issued: Aug. 24, 2013

Time

01:17.5271
01:17.7196
01:17.9735
01:18.1314
01:18.1766
01:18.2009
01:18.2138
01:18.3051
01:18.3135
01:18.3787
01:18.6230
01:26.7515
01:18.9164
01:18.3141
01:18.9344
01:18.3318
01:19.0094
01:18.7114
01:19.1563
01:18.8967
01:19.5285
01:18.9743
01:19.5298
01:19.2376
01:19.9805

Speed
110.748
110.474
110.114
109.892
109.828
109.794
109.776
109.648
109.636
109.545
109.205

98.972
108.799
109.635
108.774
109.611
108.671
109.082
108.469
108.826
107.961
108.719
107.960
108.358
107.351



